2009 Kananaskis Rally

. Stage  Transit . Car "0" Due |Car "0" Due
Section Distance Distance Transit Slow Control Start End Section
Transit to service park 48.0 1:00
0.0 48.0 48.0
Offical Start 9:45
Transit to stage 1 1.8 0:10 0:02 9:45 9:57
Stage 1 Forest Loop A-B 4.0 0:05 9:57 10:02
Transit to stage 2 2.1 0:20 0:02 10:02 10:24
Stage 2 Forest Loop A-B 4.0 0:05 10:24 10:29
Transit to stage 3 0.0 0:30 0:02 10:29 11:01
Stage 3 Forest Loop B-A 4.0 0:05 11:01 11:06
Transit to stage 4 2.1 0:20 0:02 11:06 11:28
Stage 4 Forest Loop B-A 4.0 0:05 11:28 11:33
Transit to service 19 0:08 11:33 11:41
Service 0:30 11:41 12:11
16.2 7.9 24.1
Transit to stage 5 7.1 0:20 0:02 12:11 12:33
Stage 5 Prairie Creek C-D 23.6 0:20 12:33 12:53
Turnaround 0.1 0:45 0:02 12:53 13:40
Stage 6 Prairie Creek D-C 23.7 0:20 13:40 14:00
Transit to Stage 7 6.4 0:12 0:02 14:00 14:14
Stage 7 Forest Loop A-B 4.0 0:05 14:14 14:19
Transit to stage 8 2.1 0:20 0:02 14:19 14:41
Stage 8 Forest Loop A-B 4.0 0:05 14:41 14:46
Transit to service 19 0:08 14:46 14:54
Service 0:30 14:54 15:24
55.4 17.6 73.0
Transit to stage 9 7.5 0:08 0:02 15:24 15:34
Stage 9 Prairie Creek C-D 23.6 0:20 15:34 15:54
Turnaround 0.1 0:45 0:02 15:54 16:41
Stage 10 Prairie Creek D-C 23.7 0:20 16:41 17:01
Transit to service and final MTC 7.2 0:10 17:01 17:11
47.3 14.8 62.1
[Transit to Finish 48.0 1:30 17:11 18:41
0.0 48.0 48.0
Total Stage Distance 118.9
Total Transit Distance 136.3
Total Distance 255.2




